e

SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS

Cynoctpoutenb: HATTERAS OnvHa obwas: 41' 9" (12.73mm)
Fon noctpomkun: 1990 WupuHa: 14.25
Moaenb: Convertible MuH. ocapka: 4' 4" (1.32mm)

LleHa: $129,000 USD

MecTtoHaxoxpneHue: United States

Kynute CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS a Ttakxe Bblifpath NMOOXOASILYIO BaM SIXTYy U3 HaWero Kartanora sIXT BaM MOMOXET OfblTHbINA
SIXTEHHbIN 6pokep AHApeit Lllectakos. Ha ceroaHsiwHuin neHb komnaHust Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. umeet 60nbloe KONMYECTBO SXT B
co6CTBEHHOM CriMCcKe Npoaax, a Tak>XXe TECHO COTPYAHNYAET CO BCEMU KPYMHbIMU IXTEHHbLIMU MPOU3BOANTENISIMMU MO BCEMY MUY .

Ons toro 4tobbl kynutb sixty CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS a TakXe NpOKOHCYbTUpOBAThCS MO N0OOMY BOMPOCY CBS3aHHOMY C
NOKYMNKOW, NPoAaxen, 4apTepoM SXT NO3BOHMTE MO TenedoHy +7(918)465-66-44.


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/hatteras/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/hatteras/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 2 n3 17

OIrNABJIEHUE

OrNABNEHUE
XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

O630p

OcHoBHast MHChopMaLUS

Paamepbl

CkopocCTb, BMECTMMOCTb M Macca

PaamelleHne

Kopnyc n nanyba

NHdopmauunsa o geuratene
OOTOMrPADUN

Dockside bow view

Dockside 1

Cockpit Bulkhead

Cockpit from Salon Door

New Flybridge Enclosure

Helm

New NavNet 3D TZ-touch and VHF

Helm Chairs

Doppler Solid-State 25w Radar

Flybridge from the Bow

Waterside Profile

Salon

Galley Forward to Port

Hideaway Galley Sink

New Refrigerator

Salon, Starboard Side with Shades Down

Guest Stateroom Bunks, New Mattresses and Bedspreads

© O O O O © 0 0 00 0 0 0o N N N N N NNo oo oo oo

New Bound Edge Carpeting and New Sofas

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 3 n3 17

Guest Stateroom Closet 10
Head, New Techma Freshwater MSD 10
Vanity, New Faucet 10
Shower, New Mixer Fixture 10
Master Stateroom Queen, New Mattress and Bedspread 10
Master Stateroom, Portside, One of Two Closets 10
Master Stateroom, View Aft 11
All New Holding Tank Plumbing 11
New Salon, A/C, Turbo Fan Blower 11
New Guest Stateroom A/C 11
Painted Window Frames 11
New Master Staterom A/C 11
Retractable Cockpit Shade 12
Dockside Profile 2 12
Cockpit 12
Tackle Center and Rigging Sink, New Faucet 12
Quick Connect Cockpit Washdown Outlet and Shore Water Inlet 12
Transom Door 12
Rebuilt Galley-Made Windlass, CQR Anchor -Rode 13
Foredeck 13
Layout Diagram 13
Engine Compartment 13
Port Motor 13
Starboard Motor 13
Updated Exhaust Hoses 14
Rebuilt Blower 14
New Cooling Hoses and Many Fuel Lines 14
New Racor Primary Fuel Filters 14
Rebuilt Freshwater Pump, New Accumulator Tank 14
AHnpen LllectakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 4 n3 17

Generator Racor 14
New Freshwater Lines, New Steering Lines 15
New Hot Water Heater 15
New Battery Charger, New Head Hoses 15
New A/C Pump and Plumbing 15
Generator Fully Serviced, Newer Power End and Stater 15
New Base Beneath Generator 15
Engines from Above 16
Hauled Out 16
Flybridge, Helm Canvas Cover 16
Aft View 16
Off the Dock 16
At Home Dock 16
KOHTAKTbI 17
KoHTakTHas nHgpopmaums 17
TenegoHb 17
Bpems paboTbi 17
Anpec 17
Auppei Lectakos Tenedpo: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 5 n3 17

XAPAKTEPUCTUKNA

O630p

Asking price has been improved from $149,000 to $129,000 on 1/28/24.

OcHoBHasi MHdbopMaLms

Tun cypHa: Convertible NMonkarteropua: Convertible
MoaenbHbin rog,: 1990 Moo noctpomkmn: 1990

CrtpaHa: United States

Pa3mepbl

OnuvHa obwasn: 41' 9" (12.73mm) WwupuHa: 14.25

MwuH. ocapka: 4' 4" (1.32mm)

CkopocTb, BMECTUMOCTb U Macca

BmectumocTtb Boabl: 50 Gallons BMecTuMOCTb cTOYHOro 6aka: 150 Gal
Gallons

O61bem TonnmeHoro 6aka: 500 Gal Gallons

Pa3smelweHue

Bcero kaioT: 2 Bcero koek: 3

Bcero Kkom. cocrasa: 1

Kopnyc un nany6a

Martepuan kopnyca: Fiberglass KomMmnnektauus kopnyca: Modified V-Hull

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 6 n3 17

UHdopmaumsa o asuratene

Adsuratenu: 2 NMpounssoautens: Detroit Diesel
Twun pBurarens: Inboard Tun Tonnuea: Diesel
AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHnua 7 ns 17

POTOINPADUMN

Dockside bow view Dockside 1

Cockpit Bulkhead Cockpit from Salon Door

\ o — TR

Helm

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 8 ns 17

New NavNet 3D TZ-touch and VHF Helm Chairs

Waterside Profile
Salon

I EEEEEEEEEEEE——
AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 9 n3 17

Galley Forward to Port Hideaway Galley Sink

A
Y
e
P, ﬁ’.ﬁ X

New Refrigerator Salon, Starboard Side with Shades Down

e

Guest Stateroom Bunks, New Mattresses
and Bedspreads

I EEEEEEEEEEEE——
AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 10 n3 17

Guest Stateroom Closet Head, New Techma Freshwater MSD

Shower, New Mixer Fixture

Master Stateroom Queen, New Mattress and
Bedspread

Master Stateroom, Portside, One of Two
Closets

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 11 n3 17

Master Stateroom, View Aft All New Holding Tank Plumbing

New Master Staterom A/C

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 12 n3 17

Retractable Cockpit Shade Dockside Profile 2

Quick Connect Cockpit Washdown Outlet

Transom Door
and Shore Water Inlet

I EEEEEEEEEEEE——
AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 13 n3 17

Rebuilt Galley-Made Windlass, CQR Anchor
-Rode

Foredeck

Layout Diagram Engine Compartment

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 14 n3 17

Updated Exhaust Hoses Rebuilt Blower

New Cooling Hoses and Many Fuel Lines New Racor Primary Fuel Filters

Rebuilt Freshwater Pump, New Accumulator
Tank

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 15 13 17

New Freshwater Lines, New Steering Lines New Hot Water Heater

New Battery Charger, New Head Hoses New A/C Pump and Plumbing

Generator Fully Serviced, Newer Power End

New Base Beneath Generator
and Stater

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 16 n3 17

Engines from Above Hauled Out

At Home Dock Off the Dock

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/flybridge/change_order/1990/405839/

CHANGE ORDER — HATTERAS CrpaHuua 17 ns 17

KOHTAKTbI

Angpeii WecTtakos (Andrey Shestakov) — Beaywwmii SXTEHHbIA Bpokep OTaena npoaax saxT u
cynos komnaHum Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. OdonumanbHbii npeactaesntens Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. ong pycckoroBopswmx KIMEHTOB B LLEHTPanbHOM odomce KoMmnaHum B Manammn/®@opT
Nonepanenn/® nopnaa/CLA.

KoHTakTHasi uHdopmauus

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

TenedpoHblI
KpacHonapckun kpai: +7(918)465-66-44
CUWA, Manamn, ® nopuna: +1(954)274-4435

Bpemsi paborTbl

MNoHepenbHUK — Cyb660T1a: 9:00 - 21:00 BockpeceHbe: 3akpbITo
EDT
Appec
PealsT Opnap .
S, Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
Tamna Manm-Bei .
Tampa STE 213, Dania, FL 33004
dnopupa
0;::'?::3 Yacr-Tlanm-Buy
Kewnn Kopan ”isn'ch
:a-.\.aa':nra oi_l:n""nlrn
g;;&?:r ' Harbour Towne Marina
Benita Springs 5 ey
e
Baramsl
AHppen LllectakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	Dockside bow view
	Dockside 1
	Cockpit Bulkhead
	Cockpit from Salon Door
	New Flybridge Enclosure
	Helm
	New NavNet 3D TZ-touch and VHF
	Helm Chairs
	Doppler Solid-State 25w Radar
	Flybridge from the Bow
	Waterside Profile
	Salon
	Galley Forward to Port
	Hideaway Galley Sink
	New Refrigerator
	Salon, Starboard Side with Shades Down
	Guest Stateroom Bunks, New Mattresses and Bedspreads
	New Bound Edge Carpeting and New Sofas
	Guest Stateroom Closet
	Head, New Techma Freshwater MSD
	Vanity, New Faucet
	Shower, New Mixer Fixture
	Master Stateroom Queen, New Mattress and Bedspread
	Master Stateroom, Portside, One of Two Closets
	Master Stateroom, View Aft
	All New Holding Tank Plumbing
	New Salon, A/C, Turbo Fan Blower
	New Guest Stateroom A/C
	Painted Window Frames
	New Master Staterom A/C
	Retractable Cockpit Shade
	Dockside Profile 2
	Cockpit
	Tackle Center and Rigging Sink, New Faucet
	Quick Connect Cockpit Washdown Outlet and Shore Water Inlet
	Transom Door
	Rebuilt Galley-Made Windlass, CQR Anchor -Rode
	Foredeck
	Layout Diagram
	Engine Compartment
	Port Motor
	Starboard Motor
	Updated Exhaust Hoses
	Rebuilt Blower
	New Cooling Hoses and Many Fuel Lines
	New Racor Primary Fuel Filters
	Rebuilt Freshwater Pump, New Accumulator Tank
	Generator Racor
	New Freshwater Lines, New Steering Lines
	New Hot Water Heater
	New Battery Charger, New Head Hoses
	New A/C Pump and Plumbing
	Generator Fully Serviced, Newer Power End and Stater
	New Base Beneath Generator
	Engines from Above
	Hauled Out
	Flybridge, Helm Canvas Cover
	Aft View
	Off the Dock
	At Home Dock

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


